



Truweelstraat 54 B - 9100 Sint Niklaas
Tel: +32.3.766.43.79
Fax: +32.3.766.38.85
Email: info@eurochocolates.com

Declaration of compliance for materials and articles intended to come in contact with food(1)

The manufacturer or his authorized representative established in the community:

Eurochocolates bvba, Truweelstraat 54 B - 9100 Sint Niklaas
represented in the Community, declares that the product described below:

Articles starting with numbers H../P../PF../PD../F..
VIVAK MOULDS

Moulds made in PETG (Vivak-Veralite 200) complies with the requirements :

For contact with chocolate, patisserie and related products

EU Directives EG1935/2004, EG2023/2006 & VO10/2011 under the following circumstances :

Types of food intended to come into contact with the material :

For example: oily, acidic, alcoholic and aqueous foods

Duration and temperature of treatment and store while in contact with the food :

Store contact time : 3 years

Contact temperature : between - 40 and +60°C

Treatment of the material

Ratio of the area of the food contact material to the volume used to determine the compliance of the plastic food contact material :

The two sides of the Veralite sheet are equal. The Veralite sheet can on both side come into contact with articles of food when store contact time and contact temperature will be complied.

Done at Sint Niklaas 05/05/17

A handwritten signature in blue ink, appearing to be "Boshart Emanuel", is written over a faint, circular stamp or watermark.

Boshart Emanuel
Manager